
Licensing Act Responsible Authorities 

 

Northumbria Police 
Southwick Police Station 
Church Bank 
Southwick 
Sunderland 
SR5 2DU 
 
Email: 
southern.licensing@northumbria.pnn.police.uk 
 

Chief Fire Officer 
Tyne and Wear Fire and Rescue Service 
Divisional Headquarters 
South Railway Row 
Sunderland 
SR1 3HE 
 
Email: 
firesafety.licensing@twfire.gov.uk 

The Licensing Section 
Sunderland City Council 
City Development Directorate 
City Hall  
Plater Way  
Sunderland  
SR1 3AA 
 
Email: 
licensing@sunderland.gov.uk 
 

Alcohol Licensing Team  
Home Office  
Lunar House  
40 Wellesley Road 
Croyden 
CR9 2BY 
 
Email: 
alcohol@homeoffice.gsi.gov.uk 

Trading Standards Section 
F.A.O. Darren Coulton 
Sunderland City Council 
City Development Directorate 
City Hall  
Plater Way  
Sunderland  
SR1 3AA 
 
Email: 
darren.coulton@sunderland.gov.uk 
 

Development Control  
Sunderland City Council 
City Hall  
Plater Way  
Sunderland  
SR1 3AA 
 
Email: 
DC@sunderland.gov.uk 
  
 

Health and Safety 
F.A.O. Colin Rudd 
Sunderland City Council 
City Development Directorate 
City Hall  
Plater Way  
Sunderland  
SR1 3AA 
 
Email:  
public.health@sunderland.gov.uk 
colin.rudd@sunderland.gov.uk 
 

Environmental Protection 
F.A.O Joy Swithenbank 
Sunderland City Council 
City Development Directorate 
City Hall  
Plater Way  
Sunderland  
SR1 3AA 
 
Email:  
public.health@sunderland.gov.uk 
joy.swithenbank@sunderland.gov.uk  
 

Public Health  
Sunderland City Council 
City Development Directorate 
City Hall  
Plater Way  

Children Safeguarding 
Sunderland Safeguarding Children 
Partnership 
 
jennifer.beer@togetherforchildren.org.uk 
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Sunderland  
SR1 3AA 
 
Email:  
sarah.norman@sunderland.gov.uk 
 
 

 


